
 
Year 10 Core PPE Timetable – Term 3 2024 

 
Monday 13th Jan – Friday 24th Jan  

Week 1 

 Monday 13th January Tuesday 14th January Wednesday 15th January Thursday 16th January Friday 17th January 

Tutor Time Y10 PPE Assembly Core Revision - PPES Core Revision - PPES Core Revision - PPES Core Revision - PPES 

Lesson 1 & 2 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons English Language Paper 

1 

1 hour 45 minutes 

Breaktime 

Lesson 3 & 4 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Lunchtime 

Lesson 5 & 6 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

 

 

 



 

Week 2 

 Monday 20th January Tuesday 21st January Wednesday 22nd January Thursday 23rd January Friday 24th January 

Tutor Time PPE Briefing with HOF PPE Briefing with HOF PPE Briefing with HOF PPE Briefing with HOF PPE Briefing with HOF 

Lesson 1 & 2 Science Hybrid Paper 

(Biology / Chemistry/ 

Physics) 

1 hour 10 minutes 

Foundation & Higher 

Triple / Combined  

Maths Paper 1 

Non-Calculator 

1 hour 

Foundation & Higher 

English Literature  

Paper 1 Section B 

45 minutes 

 

Normal Lessons Maths Paper 2 

Calculator 

1 hour 30 minutes 

Foundation & Higher 

Breaktime 

Lesson 3 & 4 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

 

 

Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

Lunchtime 

Lesson 5 & 6 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

 


